Long Prairie Livestock Market Exchange

Slaughter
Staples

Staples
Royalton
Staples
Bertha
Ifalls
Bertha
Bertha
Bertha
Bertha
Staples
Staples
Bertha
Bertha
Staples
Bertha
Bertha
Bertha
Bertha
Bertha
Bertha
Osakis
Bertha
Bertha
Bertha
Ifalls
Clarissa
Avon
Bertha
Staples
Staples
Staples
Staples
Hewitt
Avon
Staples
Staples
Clarissa
Ifalls
Ifalls
Bertha

8/22/2023
Desc
Bf
Bf
RwH
Bf
Bf
Hol
Bf
Bf
Bf
Bf
Bf
Bf
Bf
Bf
Bf
Bf
Bf
Bf
Bf
Bf
Bf
Hol
Bf
Bf
Bf
Hol
Rwf
Hol
Bf
Bf
Bf
Bf
Bf
Hol
Bf
Bf
Bf
Bf
Hol
Hol
Bf

Ave
1180
1360
1215
1435
1345
1705
1490
1415
1020
1315
1190
1150
1250
1280
1025
1280
1090
1560
1275
1105
1165
1755
1425
1190
1225
1900
1530
985

1265
1015
945

1210
980

1915
1195
1120
1140
1025
1640
1795
900

$
117.00

117.00
116.00
115.50
115.50
115.00
115.00
115.00
114.00
114.00
113.50
113.00
113.00
113.00
112.50
112.50
112.50
112.00
112.00
112.00
111.50
111.00
110.50
110.50
110.50
110.00
110.00
110.00
110.00
109.50
109.50
109.50
108.50
108.00
108.00
108.00
108.00
107.00
106.50
106.00
105.50



Staples
Bertha
Bertha
Bertha
Bertha
Bertha
Staples
Bertha
Royalton
Avon
Osakis
lprairie
Ifalls
Ifalls
Rice
Stloe
Royalton
Staples
Bertha
Bertha
Princeton
Melrose
Ifalls
Osakis
Ifalls
lprairie
Staples
Stloe
Ifalls
Bertha
Bertha
Bertha
Ifalls
Osakis
Rice
Clarissa
Melrose
Melrose
GreyEagle
Bertha
Bertha
Foley
Stloe
Iprairie

Bf
Bf
Bf
Bf
Bf
Bf
Bf
Bf
Hol
Hol
Hol
Hol
Hol
Hol
Hol
Hol
Hol
Bf
Bf
Bf
Hol
Hol
Hol
Hol
Hol
Hol
Bf
Hol
Hol
Bf
Bf
Bf
Hol
Hol
Hol
Bf
Hol
Hol
Hol
Bf
Bf
Hol
Hol
Hol

925
1300
1375
1160
1000
1110

935
1340
1400

105
1465
1415
1695
1335
1575
1500
1455

920

965
1105
1520
1580
1335
1555
1530
1565

870
1395
1700
1000

875
1135
1350
1485
1375
1025
1250
1390
1065
1225
815
1000
1190
1175

105.00
105.00
105.00
105.00
105.00
104.00
103.00
103.00
102.00
101.00
100.50
100.50
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
99.50
99.00
99.00
97.50
97.00
97.00
97.00
95.50
95.00
95.00
95.00
94.50
94.00
94.00
94.00
93.50
93.00
93.00
93.00
93.00
93.00
92.00
92.00
92.00



Clarissa
Princeton
Foley
Melrose
Melrose
Osakis
Osakis
Stloe
Buffalo
Princeton
Osakis
Stloe
Iprairie
Ifalls
Foley
Foley
Osakis
Avon
Bowlus
Ifalls
Melrose
Melrose
EagleBen
Melrose
Melrose
Osakis
Osakis
Clarissa
Clarissa
Melrose
Hewitt
Osakis
Sartell
Rice
Rice
GreyEagle
Melrose
Rice
Melrose
Clarissa
Princeton
Rice
Rice
Melrose

Bf
Hol
Hol
Hol
Hol
Hol
Hol
Hol
Hol
Hol
Hol
Hol
Hol
Hol
Hol
Blk
Hol
Hol

Xbred
Hol
Hol
Hol

Bf
Hol
Hol
Hol
Hol

Bf
Hol
Hol
Hol
Hol
HX
Hol
Hol
Hol
Hol
Hol
Hol

Bf
Hol
Hol
Hol
Hol

1150
1025
1605
1335
1125
1430
1795
1210
1400
1375
1345
1170
1335
1430
1305
825

1020
1210
955

1005
1580
1145
970

1070
1325
1540
1190
940

1285
1315
835

1475
1110
1245
935

1000
1075
995

1430
1020
1210
1230
1070
1125

91.00
90.50
90.00
90.00
90.00
90.00
90.00
90.00
90.00
90.00
89.50
89.00
88.50
88.00
88.00
88.00
88.00
88.00
88.00
87.00
87.00
86.00
85.50
85.00
85.00
85.00
85.00
85.00
85.00
84.00
84.00
84.00
84.00
83.50
82.00
82.00
80.50
80.50
80.00
80.00
80.00
78.50
76.00
75.00



Hewitt
Rice
Iprairie
Hewitt
Clarissa
Avon
Staples

Feeder
Avon
Avon

scentre

Hillman

lprairie
Pierz
Avon
Pierz
Pierz

Osakis
Pierz

Osakis
Avon

Osakis

Osakis
Foley
Avon

Clarissa

lprairie

Osakis

Clarissa

Miltona
Avon

Holdingford

Clarissa
Foley

Clarissa

Bertha

Randall
Avon

EagleBen
Avon

Miltona
Avon

Clarissa

Hol
Hol
Hol
Hol
Bwf
Bf
Bf

Desc
Bf
Bf
HerfBul
Rw
HerfBul
Bf
WhtPrk
BfStr
BfStr
Bf
BfStr
BkBf
WhtPrk
Bf
RdBf
Bf
Rd
Bf
Bf
Xbred
Bf
Rd
Bf
Blk
BfStr
Bf
Hol
Bf
RdHfr
Xbull
Hol
Xbred
Blk
Xbred
Wf

950
1225
850
755
1040
910
8452

Ave
205
235
225
205
250
250
325
330
405
210
480
600
395
195
320
420
475
450
630
405
600
995
365
410
750
475
445
925
895
450
610
465
965
525

1195

75.00
75.00
75.00
74.00
70.00
70.00
70.00

332.50
322.50
315.00
315.00
315.00
300.00
285.00
266.00
250.00
247.00
232.50
230.00
225.00
220.00
205.00
199.00
187.50
182.00
180.00
177.50
177.00
177.00
172.50
172.50
171.00
168.00
156.00
155.00
154.00
151.00
149.00
147.00
144.00
140.00
140.00



Clarissa
Carlos
Osakis

scentre

Miltona
Bertha
Bowlus
Bowlus

Fat
Nelson
lprairie

Burtrum
Burtrum
Nelson
Bertha
Bowlus
Nelson
Swanville
Carlos
Sebecka
Sebecka
Bertha
Carlos

Bull
Miltona
Staples
Randall

Rice
Staples
Staples

Open
Clarissa

Clarissa

Family
Browerville

Browerville
Browerville
Browerville

Bf
Hol
Jer

Bf
Rd

Bf

Xbred

Bf

Desc
Bf
ShrtHrnStr
Hol
Bf
Bf
Bf
Xbred
Hol
Hol
Hol
Hol
Hol
Bf
HStr

Desc
Rd
Bd
Rd

Bk
Bf
Char

Desc
Hol
Hol

Desc
Blk
Blk
Blk
Blk

795
1190
345
760
810
775
1100
835

Ave
1380
1505
1460
1400
1210
1265
1295
1485
1525
1370
1420
1330
1275
1230

Ave
1440
1490
1000

1740
1290
1355

Ave
650
1155

139.00
136.00
135.00
127.50
125.00
115.00
113.50
110.00

182.50
181.00
180.75
180.50
179.75
172.00
167.50
160.75
159.50
155.50
155.00
148.00
139.00
130.00

123.00
123.00
120.00

110.00
105.00
100.00

$
117.00

111.00

Pair
1350.00
1350.00
1340.00
1225.00



Browerville

Calf
Staples
Osakis
Osakis
Osakis
Osakis
Osakis
Holdingford
Holdingford
Browerville
Burtrumm
Glenwood
Glenwood
Melrose
Melrose
Sartell
Iprairie
Sartell
Holdingford
Holdingford

Goat
Ashby
Brandon
Royalton
Clarissa
Royalton

Sheep
Swanville

Miltona
Vining

Blk

Desc
Char
AnXbc
AnXbc
AnXbc
Bkbc
BkHfr
BkAnHfr
Blk
Hbc
Hbc
Hbc
Hbc
Hbc
Hbc
Xbred
Xbc
Xbred
Hol
Rd

Desc

Weth

Weth
Nan
Nan
Kid

Desc
FatLam
Weth
RamlLam

Ave
125
140
200

1200.00

Head
400.00
320.00
320.00
320.00
320.00
295.00
295.00
295.00
280.00
280.00
280.00
280.00
280.00
280.00
230.00
225.00
210.00
200.00
200.00

Head
152.50
152.50
122.50
70.00
67.00

$
153.00

142.50
126.50

Long Prairie Livestock Market Exchange

Slaughter
Vining
Vining
Vining
Vining

Desc
Char
Blk
Hol
Blk

8/18/23 Dairy Sale

Ave
1625
1325
1175
1095

$
110.50

107.50
103.50
95.00



Freeport

Open
Kimball

Springer
Avon

Avon
Ifalls
Melrose
Melrose
Melrose
Ifalls
Ifalls
Paynesville
Avon
Ifalls
Ifalls
Freeport
Avon
Paynesville
Ifalls
Paynesville
Ifalls
Ifalls
EagleBend
Ifalls
Ifalls
Freeport
Avon
Avon
Ifalls
Ifalls
Ifalls
Ifalls
Ifalls
Freeport
Ifalls
Freeport
Ifalls
Avon

HX

Desc
Hol

Desc
Hol
Hol
Hol
Hol
Hol
Hol
Hol
Hol

RwH
HX
Hol
Hol
Jer
Hol

RwH
Hol

RwH
Hol
Hol
Jer
Hol
Hol

JerX
Hol
Hol
Hol
Hol
Hol
Hol

RwH
Jer
Hol
Jer
Hol
Hol

980

Ave

820

74.00

119.00

Head
1910.00
1880.00
1775.00
1675.00
1610.00
1600.00
1590.00
1580.00
1575.00
1560.00
1550.00
1530.00
1525.00
1525.00
1525.00
1500.00
1500.00
1485.00
1480.00
1480.00
1425.00
1400.00
1400.00
1400.00
1400.00
1375.00
1325.00
1325.00
1300.00
1275.00
1275.00
1230.00
1230.00
1220.00
1200.00



Milk
Ifalls
Ifalls
Ifalls
Ifalls
Ifalls
Ifalls
Ifalls
Ifalls
Ifalls
Ifalls
Ifalls
Ifalls
Ifalls
Ifalls
Ifalls
Ifalls
Ifalls
Ifalls
Ifalls
Ifalls
Ifalls
Ifalls
Ifalls

Desc
Hol
Hol
Hol
Hol
Hol
Hol
Hol
Hol

RwH
Hol
Hol
Hol
Hol
Hol
Hol
Hol
Hol
Hol
Hol
Hol
Hol
Hol
Hol

Head
1625.00
1625.00
1575.00
1560.00
1550.00
1525.00
1500.00
1500.00
1475.00
1475.00
1450.00
1450.00
1410.00
1325.00
1325.00
1325.00
1300.00
1250.00
1230.00
1200.00
1200.00
1200.00
1200.00

Belgrade Auction Market Exchange

Slaughter
Avon

Melrose
Princeton
Princeton

Brooten

Belgrade

Brooten

Brooten
Princeton
Princeton

Belgrade
Princeton

Belgrade
Princeton

PrkLk
PrkLk

8/17/2023
Desc
Hol
Hol
Hol
Hol
Hol
Hol
Hol
Hol
Hol
Hol
Hol
Hol
Hol
Hol
Hol
Hol

Ave
1905
1510
1680
1820
1930
1755
1610
1680
1730
1555
1625
1335
1105
1655
1710
1525

115.00
115.00
109.00
108.00
108.00
107.00
107.00
105.00
105.00
104.00
101.00
98.50
98.00
98.00
95.50
95.00



PrkLk
PrkLk
scenter
Watkins
Belgrade
scenter
PrkLk
Avon
Princeton
Belgrade
Avon
Melrose
Belgrade
Avon
Belgrade
lprairie
PrkLk
Avon
Stloe
Watkins
scenter
PrkLk
Melrose
Watkins
Watkins
PrkLk
PrkLk
PrkLk
scenter
Watkins
Watkins
Avon
PrkLk
Avon
Avon
Staples
Brooten
Iprairie
Princeton
scenter
Princeton
PrkLk
scenter
PrkLk

Hol
Hol
Hol
Hol
Hol
Hol
Hol
Hol
Hol
Hol
Hol
Hol
Red
Hol
Hol
Hol
Hol
Hol
Jer
Hol
Hol
Hol
Hol
Hol
Hol
Hol
Hol
Hol
Hol
Hol
Hol
Hol
Hol
Hol
Hol
Hol
Hol
Hol
Hol
Hol
Hol
Hol
Hol
Hol

1685
1950
1645
1755
1250
1075
1730
1050
1415
1340
1385
1380
1195
1150
1470
1495
1255
1310
925

1255
1375
1715
1280
1295
1295
1690
1265
1485
1605
1370
1210
1175
1350
1165
1230
1060
1410
1375
1520
1230
1700
1390
1150
1310

95.00
95.00
95.00
95.00
94.75
94.00
92.50
90.00
90.00
90.00
90.00
90.00
90.00
89.75
89.00
88.00
88.00
88.00
88.00
88.00
87.75
87.00
87.00
87.00
87.00
85.00
85.00
85.00
85.00
85.00
84.00
83.00
82.50
82.00
80.50
80.00
79.00
76.50
76.50
75.00
73.50
73.00
70.00
69.75



PrkLk
lprairie

Fdr
Belgrade
Belgrade
Belgrade

Fat
Milaca
Brooten
NewLondon
NewlLondon
Brooten
NewlLondon

Calf
Belgrade

Hol
Hol

Desc
Red
Color
Belt

Desc
Blk
Hol
Blk
Blk
Hol
Blk

Desc
BkBul

1145
1445

Ave
1065
1145
1025

Ave
1470
1440
1710
1480
1665
1395

220

68.50
67.50

175.00
174.50
170.00

181.00
178.75
154.00
144.75
140.50
134.50

Head
410.00



